
 
 

 
 

Strategic Planning Team Roster 
 

Name Stakeholder Group 
Represented 

Email Contact 

Lorenzo Webber  Community 
Representative 

lwebber@provisotownship.illinois.gov 
 

Pablo Cruz Community 
Representative 

pablocruz.olmc@gmail.com  

Henderson Yarbrough  Community 
Representative 

hyarbro7@yahoo.com 
 

Franky Guzman  School Resource 
Officer/Community 
Representative 

franky.guzman@maywood89.org  
 

Paola Tello Community 
Representative/Parent  

paulatello@aol.com 
 

Kelly Woods Parent robkell0525@gmail.com 
 

Rose O’Campo Parent  rose.ocampo078@gmail.com 
 

Reverend Darryl Bass Parent/PTO darryl.bass@maywood89.org  
 

Abbey Aguirre Parent aguirre.abby09@yahoo.com 
 

Regina Perry-Carr Parent nunuarts@gmail.com 
 

Vernel Brown Parent/PTO  AOTumbling@hotmail.com 
Betty Gonzalez Parent arguezob@gmail.com 

 
Dianne Williams  Board Member 

Representative 
dianne.williams@maywood89.org 
 

Sally Casillas  Board Member 
Representative 

sally.casillas@maywood89.org 
 

Ben Yatvin MEA Union Leader 
Representative 

benjamin.yatvin@maywood89.org 
 

Gwen Gordon  SEIU Union Leader 
 Representative 

gwen.gordon@maywood89.org 
 

Nicole Pieranunzi Teacher  nicole.pieranunzi@maywood89.org 
  

Melissa Sepulveda  Teacher  melissa.sepulveda@maywood89.org 
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Whitney Anderlick  Teacher whitney.anderlick@maywood89.org 
 

Joanne Smith  Teacher  joanne.smith@maywood89.org  
 

Algeanna Griffin Teacher  algeanna.griffin@maywood89.org 
 

Cathleen Holt Teacher cathleen.holt@maywood89.org 
 

Michelle Verde Teacher  michelle.verde@maywood89.org 
 

Christine Bosse Teacher christine.bosse@maywood89.org 
 

Luisa Berardi-Caraballo Communications 
Coordinator  

luisa.berardi@maywood89.org 
 

Jessica Rankins-Williams Teacher/Community 
Representative  

Jessica.rankins@maywood89.org 
 

David Negron Superintendent  david.negron@maywood89.org 
 

Barbara Dahly  Assistant 
Superintendent  

barbara.dahly@maywood89.org 
 

David Brusak  Assistant 
Superintendent 

david.brusak@maywood89.org 
 

Raymond Lauk Staff Member  
Representative 

raymond.lauk@maywood89.org 
 

Maribel Taboada  Bilingual Director  maribel.taboada@maywood89.org 
 

Caroline Pate-Hefty  Student Services 
Director 

caroline.patehefty@maywood89.org 
 

James Parker Middle School Principal  James.parker@maywood89.org 
 

Michelle Hassan Middle School Principal michelle.hassan@maywood89.org 
 

Tyrone Smith  Elementary Principal  tyrone.smith@maywood89.org 
 

Yadira Gomez-Munoz Elementary Principal yadira.gomez-munoz@maywood89.org 
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